
DŽUDO OLIMPISKĀS CERĪBAS 09-10.11.2024 U9 Z-24 
Competitors: 11 

1 

1. Demids ŽALUKS TIGER Judo Club 

9. Ernests KOTĻAROVS Jaunība LV 

0 

10 

2 

5. Kirils SEMJONOVS Spars 

13. 

3 

3. Damians SOLOVJOVS Jelgavas BJSS 

11. Artemijs STAŅISLAVSKIS RDsport 

10 

0 

4 

7. Dominiks PARAFIŅUKS Sigulda 

15. 

5 

2. David DALLARI TIGER Judo Club 

10. Dominiks STANKUS Jelgavas BJSS 

0 

10 

6 

6. Remi KUČUHIDZE Spars 

14. 

7 

4. 

12. Rinalds GAILIS Džudo klubs Kin 

8 

8. 

16. Ivans BITJUKOVS Kaidzen 

9 

KOTĻAROVS 

SEMJONOVS 

0 

1 

10 

SOLOVJOVS 

PARAFIŅUKS 

10 

0 

11 

STANKUS 

KUČUHIDZE 

10 

0 

12 

GAILIS 

BITJUKOVS 

0 

10 

13 
KOTĻAROVS 

14 

STAŅISLAVSKIS 

PARAFIŅUKS 

10 

0 

15 

DALLARI 

KUČUHIDZE 

0 

1 

16 
GAILIS 

17 

SEMJONOVS 

SOLOVJOVS 

0 

10 

18 

STANKUS 

BITJUKOVS 

10 

0 

19 

KOTĻAROVS 

STAŅISLAVSKIS 

0 

10 

20 

KUČUHIDZE 

GAILIS 

10 

0 

21 

18

STAŅISLAVSKIS 

BITJUKOVS 

0 

10 

22 

17

KUČUHIDZE 

SEMJONOVS 

0 

10 

23 

SOLOVJOVS 

STANKUS 

1 

0 

BITJUKOVS 

SEMJONOVS 

SOLOVJOVS 

Results 

Pos Name 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

7 

7 

Damians SOLOVJOVS Jelgavas BJSS

Dominiks STANKUS Jelgavas BJSS 

Ivans BITJUKOVS Kaidzen 

Kirils SEMJONOVS Spars 

Artemijs STAŅISLAVSKIS RDsport 

Remi KUČUHIDZE Spars 

Ernests KOTĻAROVS Jaunība LV 

Rinalds GAILIS Džudo klubs Kin 


